721

722

4/1/16
4/2/16
4/8/16
4/8/16
4/8/16
4/8/16
4/11/16
5/6/16
5/12/16
5/12/16

May’s Remembrance Report

Michele Brown

Dollar Tree

PJ Johnson

PJ Johnson

Shirley Rodgers

Helen Hawkins

Lil Derringer

Tingles Riverview Florist
Shirley Wilhoite

Shirley Wilhoite

$19.61

$15.00

get well card

cards $330.83
flowers-surgery

get well card

thnking about you card
thinking about you card
sympathy card (husband)
flowers for PJ

get well card

flowers

$315.83



