May's Remembrance Report

	4/1/16	Michele Brown		get well card	
721	4/2/16	Dollar Tree	\$19.61	cards	\$330.83
	4/8/16	PJ Johnson		flowers-surgery	
	4/8/16	PJ Johnson		get well card	
	4/8/16	Shirley Rodgers		thnking about you card	
	4/8/16	Helen Hawkins		thinking about you card	
	4/11/16	Lil Derringer		sympathy card (husband)	
722	5/6/16	Tingles Riverview Florist	\$15.00	flowers for PJ	\$315.83
	5/12/16	Shirley Wilhoite		get well card	
	5/12/16	Shirley Wilhoite		flowers	